
Chambersburg
Livestock

Thursday, June 14
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 257; Compared with
last Thursday’s market, slaughter
cows strong to 1.00 higher. Few
Choice 1000-1300 lbs. slaughter
steers 59.75-05.00, few Good 59.25-
60.00, few Standard 45.25-50.75, few
Utility 42.00-46.00. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 59.00-62.75, few
Good 52.00-56.00, few Standard
46.00-51.00. Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 44.00-
47.75, Cutter & Boning Utility 41.50-
46.00, Canner & Low Cutter 39.00-
41.25, Shells down to 36.25. Yield
Grade #1 900-1460 lbs. slaughter
bulls 47.25-55.75.

CALVES 472: Few Choice
Vealers 70.0060.00, Good 62.00-
68.00, Standard & Good 70-105 lbs.
55.0063.50, Utility 60-90 lbs. 45.00-
56.00,

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 61.00-75.00, few to 98.00.
Few Holstein Heifers 90-120 lbs.
60.00-70.00.

HOGS 17: Two lots No. 1-3 207 &

225 lbs. 47.0048.00. Sows: Few US
No. 1-3 315-565 lbs. sows 42.5043.50.

WARNING!
Don’t

or you

BUILDING SYSTEMS

QUALITY

1-800-942-1234
in New York State

★ Buildings will be sold on a first come, first served basis!

buy before you see us
will be paying too much.

No beams, no posts -

100% useable space, no birds
Easy erection - No high labor cost
100% maintenance free -

No painting or leaks
Straighter sides for large equipment

ATLANTIC

CALL TOLL FREE

INTEGRITY

WAIT!

1-800-431-1338
in Pennsylvania & Ohio

and other States

Individual Boar at33.00.
FEEDER PIGS 15: One lot US

No. 16 50 lbs. feeder pigs at 31.00
per head.

SHEEPO: Goats: 0.

Indiana Livestock
Homer City, Pa.

Thursday, June21
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE; 201. Compared with
last Thursday’s market: Slaughter
steers steady; SI. cows steady to
weak. SI. steers; Choice 61.20-
63.00; Good 56.5061.50; Standard
52.0066.50; (few) Utility 47.00-
51.00; SI. heifers; Choice 58.00-
62.00; Good 55.00-58.50; Standard
49.0064.00; (few) Utility 45.00-
50.00. SI. cows: Breaking Utility &

Commercial 44.5047.00 few to
49.00; (few) Cutter and Boning
Utility 40.0044.70; Canner & L.
Cutter 31.5040.00; Shells down to
26.00; SI. bulls; Yield Grade No. 1,
1100-1600 lbs. 48.0063.75; Yield
Grade No. 2, 900-1400 lbs. 45.00-
48.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 500-
650 lbs. 50.00-54.00; Feeder Bulls
(few) Medium Frame No. 1450-600

lbs. 47.7551.00.
CALVES: at 41.00. Vealers

grading good and choice 3.00-5.00
lower. Standard and Steady; (few)
Choice 65.00-67.00; Good 56.00-
62.75; Standard & Good 90-120 lbs.
55.0062.00; 6065 lbs. 45.00-56.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 70.00-95.00.

HOGS: 152. Barrows and gilts
2.50-3.00 higher. US No. 1-2 220-250
lbs. 53.00-53.25; No. 1-3 210-255 lbs.
51.75-52.751 lot; No. 2-3 270 at50.75;
Sows US No. 1-3 350550 lbs. 38.50-
42.50; No. 2-3 400600 lbs. 36.00-
39.00; Boars 30.00-34.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 24. US No. 1-3
15-25 lbs. 9.00-16.00 per head; No. 1-

3 45-50 lbs. 30.00-32.00.
SHEEP; 36.00 few choice 74.00;

Spring si. lambs 63.00; (few) Good
55 at48.00 lbs. SI. sheep 12.00-20.00.

Central U.S.
Carlot

Pork Report
Wednesday, June 20

Report supplied by USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00

report; Fresh Pork Loins 17-22lbs.
$l.OO to $2.00 higher. Picnics and
Boston Butts steady. Skinned
Hams 17-26 lbs. steady, 26&up lbs.

$2.00 higher. Sdls Bellies steady to
$l.OO higher, Trade slow; demand
light to moderate on moderate
offerings.

Sales reported on 35 loads of
Fresh Pork Cuts and 3 loads of
Trimmings and Boneless
Processing Pork.

Fresh Pork Cuts
LOINS: (Regular) 14-17 lbs.

93.50-94.00; 14-17 lbs. 91.00-91.25,
late Tues., 2.00 lower; 17-22 lbs.
89.00-90.00,1.00-2.00 higher.

LOINS: (Retail Trim) 14-17 lbs.
106.00; 14-17 lbs. 108.00 next week
ship; 14-17lbs. 108.50shortcut.

PICNICS: 4-8 lbs. 50.00, steady;
B&up lbs. 48.00, steady.

BOSTON BUTTS; 4-8 lbs. 80.00,
steady; 4-8 lbs. 84.00, mid next
week ship, nocomparison.

SPARERIBS; 3.s&down lbs
131.00,frozen.

HAMS SKINNED: 14-17 lbs.
75.00 frozen/T.1.5.; 17-20 lbs. 70.00,
steady; 20-26 lbs. 72.00, steady;
26&up lbs. 64.00,2.00higher.

BELLIES: (Sdls-SkinOn); 10-12
lbs. 63.50, steady; 12-14 lbs. 72.00,
1.00higher; 14-16 lbs. 72.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June23,1984—A15

Fork Trimmings
Boneless ProcessingPork

(Chemical Lean)
Jowls, fresh40.50.
Jowls, frozen 41.5042.00.

(Continuedfrom Page A2)

holstein bulls to return to farm.
VEALERS: Few High Choice

and Prime 270-350 lbs. 103.00-
110.00, couple 110.00-117.00; Choice
160-320 lbs. 83.00-98.00, few 98.00-
105.00; high Good and low Choice
160-325 lbs. 66.00-85.00, 120-160 lbs.
60.00-70.00, 80-115 lbs. 48.0062.00,
60-80 lbs. 35.00-50.00; uncertified
80-115 lbs. 39.0045.00, 6080 lbs.
29.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good
and Choice 250450 lbs. 47.0080.00.

RETURNED TO FARM; Bulk
95-120 lb. holstein bulls 65.00-90.00,
few 90.00-96.00, several 85-95 lbs.
58.00-75.00.

WOLVES
| 1 (3) Purebred.

| 1TimberFemale
i 1 ArtieMale
| And Their Son.
i Reasonable.
I 215-933-3600

Monmouth County Park”!
System’s

Ist ANNUAL
OPEN PONY

PULLING
CONTEST

SATURDAY,
JULY 28, 1984

3:00 p.m.
atthe 10thANNUAL

MONMOUTH
COUNTY FAIR

East Freehold Park,
Showgrounds.

Freehold. NJ
Rrregistrations and j

weigh-ins 12noon -2 pm j
on aportable scale on |

fairgrounds i
1,300 lbs. and under ■

Judge & Weigh Master: |
Harry Swift |
Announcer; j

Tom LaMarca j
NO ENTRY FEE |
PURSE PRIZES |

for moro Info coll J
201-946-3793 |
201-944-7270

ovonlng* 201-439-3649 j

SURDIAC
COAL STOVES

HopperFeed
and

Automatic Draft
OFF SEASON

PRICES

BOWMAN'S
STOVE SHOP

RD 3, Ephrata. PA 17522
Rt. 322.1 Mi. East

ofEphrata

(717) 733-4973
lues., Wed. 10-6;
Thurs., Fri. 10-8;

Sat. 10-4


